Ergebnisse Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017/18

Disziplin

Rika

Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr stehend
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Luftgewehr aufgelegt

KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
KK-Gewehr aufgelegt
KK-Gewehr OM
KK-Gewehr OM
KK-Gewehr OM
KK-Gewehr 3-Stellung

Klasse

Kleinschiiler
Schiiler (w)
Schiiler (m)
Jugend (w)
Jugend (m)
Alterskl.
Damen I
Schiiler (w)
Schiiler (m)
Schiiler (w)
Schiiler (m)
Alterskl.
Damen Il
Damen III
Senioren I
Senioren II

Alterskl.
Damen II
Damen III
Senioren |
Senioren Il
Jugend
Schiitzen
Alterskl.
Jugend

Name

Nina Beifdel
Barani Saskia
Schorn Cedric
Danowski Maike
Miiller Niklas
Gartner Michael
Oebel Yvonne
Barani Saskia
Danowski Mark
Barani Sarah
Oebel Claus
Baer Hans Theo
Danowski Monika
Pollauf Elisabeth
Schmude Uli
Pesch Herbert

Schumacher René
Danowski Monika
Pollauf Elisabeth
Pollauf Siegfried
Pesch Herbert
Heinrichs Tim
Meurer Jochen
Kleusch Heiko
Schorn Alina

Ringe

94

241
219
264
266
247
270
272
267
294
239
299
298
295
293
299

286
280
271
259
286
546
568
549
230



